
Name County
1st Victoria Rogers Wayne

2nd Kinley Knislow Barren-Triple G

3rd Olivia Smith Jessamine

4th Maycie Dilley Barren-Triple G

5th McKenzie Vincent Barren -Hoofbeats

6th Salle Sovall Henderson A

7th Shelby Cooper Barren -Hoofbeats

8th Anna Evans Adair

9th Isabella Belden Fayette

10th James Whisman Adair

Placing County

1st Barren-Triple G

2nd Barren -Hoofbeats

3rd Henderson A

4th Wayne

5th Adair

Placing Name County
1st Sydney Simpson Henderson B

2nd Lauren Chapman Barren -Hoofbeats

3rd Rachel Cowles Edmonson

4th Kinley Knislow Barren-Triple G

5th Brittney Ison Jefferson

6th McKenzie Vincent Barren -Hoofbeats

7th Shelby Cooper Barren -Hoofbeats

8th Victoria Rogers Wayne

9th Meredith Denton Henderson A

10th Erika Tolliver BarrenHB

Placing County

1st Barren -Hoofbeats

2nd Henderson B

3rd Barren-Triple G

4th Wayne

5th Edmonson
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 Junior Halter Individual

Junior Performance Individual

Junior Performance Team 

Junior Halter Team





Placing Name County
1st Kinley Knislow Barren-Triple G

2nd Victoria Rogers Wayne

3rd McKenzie Vincent Barren -Hoofbeats

4th Sydney Simpson Henderson B

5th Shelby Cooper Barren -Hoofbeats

6th Lauren Chapman Barren -Hoofbeats

7th Brittney Ison Jefferson

8th Rachel Cowles Edmonson

9th Olivia Smith Jessamine

10th Meredith Denton Henderson A

Placing County

1st Barren -Hoofbeats

2nd Barren-Triple G

3rd Wayne

4th Fayette

5th Henderson A

Junior Overall Individual

Junior Overall Team



Placing Name County
1st Kaylee Russell Mercer

2nd Braden Young Mercer

3rd Braden Young Mercer

4th Kyle Kinslow Barren-Triple G

5th Brittany Hughes Mercer

6th Noah Carter Hart

7th Skyler Ballard Nelson

8th Casey Mesersmith Mercer

9th Payton Gargus Calloway

10th Shelby Gilpin Barren-Triple G

Placing County

1st Mercer

2nd Barren-Triple G

3rd Nelson

4th Jessamine

5th Barren-Hoofbeats

Placing Name County
1st Kaylee Russell Mercer

2nd Braden Young Mercer

3rd Jeremiah McKinney Barren-Hoofbeats

4th Skyler Ballard Nelson

5th Taylor Groce Barren-Triple G

6th Baylee Cissell Nelson

7th Rebecca Filitreau Nelson

8th Maria Hyrcza Bracken

9th Caitlyn Trulock Barren-Triple G

10th Shelby Martin Wayne

Placing County

1st Nelson

2nd Mercer

3rd Barren-Triple G

4th Barren-Hoofbeats

5th Jessamine

Senior Halter Individual

Senior Performance Individual

Senior Halter Team

Senior Performance Team



Placing Name County
1st Kaylee Russell Mercer

2nd Deana Curran Jessamine

3rd Maria Hyrcza Bracken

4th Noah Carter Hart

5th Jenny Terrazas Jessamine

6th Shyanne Stiffler Bracken

7th Payton Gargus Calloway

8th Aria Booher Simpson

9th Shelby Martin Wayne

10th Ashley Skaggs Henderson

Placing County

1st Jessamine

2nd Mercer

3rd Calloway

4th Barren-Triple G

5th Nelson

Placing Name County
1st Kaylee Russell Mercer

2nd Braden Young Mercer

3rd Holly Darnall Mercer

4th Maria Hyrcza Bracken

5th Noah Carter Hart

6th Deana Curran Jessamine

7th Shelby Martin Wayne

8th Aria Booher Simpson

9th Savannah Brock Jessamine

10th Jenny Terrazas Jessamine

Placing County

1st Mercer

2nd Jessamine

3rd Nelson

4th Barren-Triple G

5th Barren-Hoofbeats

Senior Reasons Individual 

Senior Reasons Team

Senior Overall Individual

Senior Overal Team


